
3. Riha Open 2015 (NÖTTV-Ranglistenturnier) Platzierungen

Einzel 1150 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Simon Zündel SV Leoben

2 Wolfgang Smejkal BAC Baden

3 Andreas Obermayr SC Ernsthof en

4 Gerhard  Noll TTK Enzesf eld

5 Leopold Hubegger TTC Union Raika Randegg

5 Julian Kruse TTC Kontakt

5 Michael Maurer TTC Gallbrunn

5 Christian Scheiber TTC Mat tersburg

9 Samuel Ameti TTC Angern

9 Alexander Fletl SC TT Stockerau

9 Karl Grabenweger Union Kaumberg

9 Reinhold Hager TTV Göstling

9 Edita Koscova UNO City

9 Brunno Ramos-Duchacek TTK Eden

9 Ivica Stosic Polizei SV

9 Sebastian Wöhrer Polizei SV

17 Markus  Berndl ASKÖ Komperdell

17 Stefan Gudenus SC Hakoah

17 Karl Krajic SC Hakoah

17 Alfred Riha ASKÖ Komperdell

17 Anja Türscherl TTV Gottsdorf

17 Toni Vujicic TTC Gallbrunn

23 Hongzu Chen BAC Baden

23 Nico Dirnberger Sport-Vereinigung Schwechat

23 Matthias Emminger WAT Mariahilf  TT Wien

23 Michael Friedrich TTC Kontakt

23 Manfred Glassl TTK Eden

23 Philipp Hudribusch TTC Wohnpark Alt -Erlaa

23 Johanna Machacek TTC Flötzersteig

23 Gerhard  Mader Union TT Matzen

23 Benedikt Perkonig UNION Sparkasse Korneuburg

23 Walter Ramhofer TTC Mat tersburg

23 Christian Thunshirn TTK Eden

34 Thomas Eisenhuber SC Ernsthof en

34 Heinrich Fuchs SC TT Stockerau

34 Guri Gashi Polizei SV

34 Björn Hoffmeister SC Hakoah

34 Robert Jandl SC TT Stockerau

34 Marina  Saquet UNO City

34 Armin Sornig ATSV Wolf sburg

34 Karl Tasch ASKÖ Komperdell

34 Andreas Täubl ATUS Gumpoldskirchen

34 Mario Vujicic TTC Gallbrunn

34 Wolfgang Zips TTC Kontakt
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Einzel 1350 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Andreas Obermayr SC Ernsthof en

2 Samuel Ameti TTC Angern

3 Karl Grabenweger Union Kaumberg

4 Michael Edward SK Handelsminesterium

5 Roland Dorner TTC Oldies

5 Wolfgang Steinhammer Union Wieselburg

5 Thomas Wandrak SC Ernsthof en

5 Simon Zündel SV Leoben

9 Ping Duan TTC Kontakt

9 Leopold Hubegger TTC Union Raika Randegg

9 David Kerculj ASKÖ Komperdell

9 Markus Magerle ksv  biedermannsdorf

9 Michael Maurer TTC Gallbrunn

9 Gerhard  Noll TTK Enzesf eld

9 Alfred Riha ASKÖ Komperdell

9 Christian Thunshirn TTK Eden

17 Markus  Berndl ASKÖ Komperdell

17 Matthias Emminger WAT Mariahilf  TT Wien

17 Harald Grün TTC Sportunion Mauer

17 Reinhold Hager TTV Göstling

17 Edita Koscova UNO City

17 Karl Krajic SC Hakoah

17 Karl Pelzeder UTTC Römerquelle Langenlois

17 Christian Scheiber TTC Mat tersburg

17 Armin Sornig ATSV Wolf sburg

17 Dominik Tarmann Union St. Veit/Gölsen

17 Anja Türscherl TTV Gottsdorf

17 Robert Ulsamer TTC Sportunion Mauer

29 Hongzu Chen BAC Baden

29 Michael Friedrich TTC Kontakt

29 Stefan Gudenus SC Hakoah

29 Andreas Holzinger Tischtennis Sportklub Wien

29 Laszlo Ille TTC Gallbrunn

29 Musa Ipekci ASKÖ Komperdell

29 Ernst Karner Polizei SV

29 Julian Kruse TTC Kontakt

29 Gerhard  Mader Union TT Matzen

29 Josef Prigl TTC Union Raika Randegg

29 Marina  Saquet UNO City

29 Peter Sedlacek TTC Angern

29 Julia Suppnig VST Völkermarkt

29 Stefan Wagner Tischtennis Sportklub Wien

43 Guri Gashi Polizei SV

43 Manfred Glassl TTK Eden

43 Bernhard Haferl TTC Schönkirchen-Reyersdorf

43 Björn Hoffmeister SC Hakoah

43 Paul Lima sen. TTC Schönkirchen-Reyersdorf

43 Benedikt Perkonig UNION Sparkasse Korneuburg

43 Brunno Ramos-Duchacek TTK Eden

43 Wolfgang Smejkal BAC Baden

43 Andreas Täubl ATUS Gumpoldskirchen

43 Mario Vujicic TTC Gallbrunn

43 Toni Vujicic TTC Gallbrunn

43 Wolfgang Zips TTC Kontakt
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Einzel 1550 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Richard Ibantschitz TTC Gallbrunn

2 Daniel Hauss TTV Göstling

3 Manuel Fischer WAT Mariahilf  TT Wien

4 David Kerculj ASKÖ Komperdell

5 Peter Fichte TV Hal l 1862

5 Erinc Kahraman USV Indigo

5 Florian Kellner TTC Flötzersteig

5 Daniel Schmid WAT Kais ermühlen

9 Samuel Ameti TTC Angern

9 Simon Grünsteidl ESV Böhler Edelstahl Bruck a.d. Mur

9 Ernst Karner Polizei SV

9 Conrad Miller TTV Tulln

9 Josef Prigl TTC Union Raika Randegg

9 Jakob Reiterlehner UTTV Raik a Scheibbs

9 Wolfgang Steinhammer Union Wieselburg

9 Nik Stoyanchev USV Indigo

17 Dirk Arthofer SC Hakoah

17 Günter Bauer SC Ernsthof en

17 Daniela Magerle Polizei SV

17 Andreas Sturm TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

17 Julia Suppnig VST Völkermarkt

17 Dominik Tarmann Union St. Veit/Gölsen

17 Anja Türscherl TTV Gottsdorf

17 Christian Zulechner UTTV Raik a Scheibbs

25 Ping Duan TTC Kontakt

26 Michael Edward SK Handelsminesterium

26 Laszlo Ille TTC Gallbrunn

26 Wilhelm Joos Polizei SV

26 Gerhard  Mader Union TT Matzen

26 Markus Magerle ksv  biedermannsdorf

26 Lukas Momirov TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

26 Benedikt Perkonig UNION Sparkasse Korneuburg

26 Brunno Ramos-Duchacek TTK Eden

26 Wolfgang Smejkal BAC Baden

26 Christian Thunshirn TTK Eden

26 Simon Zündel SV Leoben

37 Hongzu Chen BAC Baden

37 Roland Dorner TTC Oldies

37 Hiren Ganatra UNO City

37 Bernhard Haferl TTC Schönkirchen-Reyersdorf

37 Reinhold Hager TTV Göstling

37 Paul Lima sen. TTC Schönkirchen-Reyersdorf

37 Andreas Obermayr SC Ernsthof en

37 Karl Pelzeder UTTC Römerquelle Langenlois

37 Alfred Riha ASKÖ Komperdell

37 Stefan Wagner Tischtennis Sportklub Wien

37 Thomas Wandrak SC Ernsthof en
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Einzel 1750 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Stefan Hufnagl SV Leoben

2 Bernhard Niemetz VST Völkermarkt

3 Hassan Ghanem TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

4 Christian Hager WAT Kais ermühlen

5 Martin Jankowitsch TTK Eden

5 Thomas Rauscher ASKÖ Komperdell

5 Johann Vodivnik ATUS Graz

5 Guido Wögerer TTC Oldies

9 Günter Bauer SC Ernsthof en

9 Manuel Fischer WAT Mariahilf  TT Wien

9 Simon Grünsteidl ESV Böhler Edelstahl Bruck a.d. Mur

9 Florian Kellner TTC Flötzersteig

9 Michael Riegler BBSV Vordenberg

9 Dominik Wagner ESV St.Michael

15 Attila Dombrovszki TTC Pernitz

15 Erinc Kahraman USV Indigo

15 David Kerculj ASKÖ Komperdell

15 Lukas Momirov TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

15 Daniel Schmid WAT Kais ermühlen

15 Julia Suppnig VST Völkermarkt

15 Christian Wappl TTC Kontakt

22 Daniel Hauss TTV Göstling

22 Christian Nowak ASV Klost erneuburg

22 Karl Pelzeder UTTC Römerquelle Langenlois

22 Stefan Pirgmayer TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

22 Nik Stoyanchev USV Indigo

22 Robert Ulsamer TTC Sportunion Mauer

22 Thomas Wandrak SC Ernsthof en

Einzel 2050 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Patrick Peitler USV Indigo

2 Tanuj Kohli BAC Baden

3 Johann Vodivnik ATUS Graz

4 Ilja Davidov ASVÖ TTC Oly mpic Wien

5 Stefan Hufnagl SV Leoben

5 Florian Kellner TTC Flötzersteig

5 Dominik Wagner ESV St.Michael

5 Guido Wögerer TTC Oldies

9 Martin Bäuerle TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

9 Hassan Ghanem TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

9 Stefan Pirgmayer TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

9 Erwin Stürmer SV Spitalbedienstete

13 Peter Fichte TV Hal l 1862

13 Christian Hager WAT Kais ermühlen

13 Martin Jankowitsch TTK Eden

13 Bernhard Niemetz VST Völkermarkt

13 Thomas Rauscher ASKÖ Komperdell

13 Christian Wappl TTC Kontakt

19 Harald Grün TTC Sportunion Mauer

19 Rene Gutdeutsch TTC Bruck/Leitha

19 Daniel Hauss TTV Göstling

19 Musa Ipekci ASKÖ Komperdell

19 Michael Riegler BBSV Vordenberg

19 Andreas Sturm TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

4 / 7MKT T (c)    -    13.09.2015



Einzel 550 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Michael Pumberger SC Ernsthof en

2 Jörn Glanz TTC Mat zen

3 Julian Fellinger UKJ Markgraf neusiedl

4 Manuel Weisz TTC Mat tersburg

5 Karin Filipp SV Persil

5 Markus  Hirn TTC Sportunion Mauer

5 Lukas Kostolani TTC Angern

5 Jessica Riffel UKJ Markgraf neusiedl

9 Jaqueline Landbauer UKJ Markgraf neusiedl

9 Silke Pirgmayer TTV Tulln

9 Franz Spaczek SV Persil

9 Manuel Zeidlhofer SC Ernsthof en

13 Denis Jovic TTC Strasshof

13 Zuzana Lisa TTC Angern

13 Lukas Sarközi ASKÖ Komperdell

13 Dennis Ulsamer TTC Sportunion Mauer

13 Theodor Vorzellner TTK Eden

13 Alina Weiss Allround Wr. Neustadt

19 Martin Ibantschitz TTC Gallbrunn

19 Stefanie Kostolani TTC Angern

19 Jarmila Ralbovska TTC Angern

19 Thomas Rebol WAT Kais ermühlen

19 Kevin Schandl TTC Strasshof

Einzel 750 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Andreas Holzinger Tischtennis Sportklub Wien

2 Thomas Eisenhuber SC Ernsthof en

3 Michael Pumberger SC Ernsthof en

4 Michal Sedlacek TTC Angern

5 Nico Dirnberger Sport-Vereinigung Schwechat

5 Antun Divic TTK Naturf reunde Stadlau

5 Julian Fellinger UKJ Markgraf neusiedl

5 Renate Spiegel Polizei SV

9 David Barcena ASV Klost erneuburg

9 Heinrich Fuchs SC TT Stockerau

9 Michael  Holzmann TTC Esselte Langenzersdorf

9 Stefan Kloiböck ASKÖ Komperdell

9 Gerd Palme Polizei SV

9 Ronald Riffel UKJ Markgraf neusiedl

9 Janka Sedlackova TTC Angern

9 Sebastian Wöhrer Polizei SV

17 Markus  Hirn TTC Sportunion Mauer

17 Robert Jandl SC TT Stockerau

17 Jaqueline Landbauer UKJ Markgraf neusiedl

17 Silke Pirgmayer TTV Tulln

17 Christian Schmidrathner TTV Tulln

17 Yvonne Schöberl TTC Esselte Langenzersdorf

17 Manuel Weisz TTC Mat tersburg

17 Manuel Zeidlhofer SC Ernsthof en

25 Karlo Divic TTV Kaisermühlen

25 Peter Dworak SV Persil

25 Christian Hirn TTC Sportunion Mauer

25 Franz Kriz UTTV Steinabrückl

25 Jarmila Ralbovska TTC Angern

25 Thomas Rebol WAT Kais ermühlen

25 Jessica Riffel UKJ Markgraf neusiedl

25 Dennis Ulsamer TTC Sportunion Mauer
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Einzel 950 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Nico Dirnberger Sport-Vereinigung Schwechat

2 Peter Sedlacek TTC Angern

3 Matthias Emminger WAT Mariahilf  TT Wien

4 Markus  Berndl ASKÖ Komperdell

5 Guri Gashi Polizei SV

5 Björn Hoffmeister SC Hakoah

5 Philipp Hudribusch TTC Wohnpark Alt -Erlaa

5 Michal Sedlacek TTC Angern

9 Andreas Holzinger Tischtennis Sportklub Wien

9 Stefan Kloiböck ASKÖ Komperdell

9 Johanna Machacek TTC Flötzersteig

9 Walter Ramhofer TTC Mat tersburg

9 Vinz Schwarzbauer SC Hakoah

9 Armin Sornig ATSV Wolf sburg

15 Thomas Eisenhuber SC Ernsthof en

15 Manfred Glassl TTK Eden

15 Gerd Palme Polizei SV

15 Jarmila Ralbovska TTC Angern

15 Janka Sedlackova TTC Angern

15 Karl Tasch ASKÖ Komperdell

15 Sebastian Wöhrer Polizei SV

22 David Barcena ASV Klost erneuburg

22 Franz Kriz UTTV Steinabrückl

22 Michael Pumberger SC Ernsthof en

22 Manuel Zeidlhofer SC Ernsthof en
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Einzel Offen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Stanislav Golovanov WSA

2 Alexander Chen WSA

3 Sebastian Moavro WSA

4 Martin Guman Kein

5 Armond Bolbolian BAC Baden

5 Patrick Peitler USV Indigo

5 Ying Le Qi TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

5 Theodor Tran WSA

9 Christian  Danzer BAC Baden

9 Simon Grünsteidl ESV Böhler Edelstahl Bruck a.d. Mur

9 Stefan Hufnagl SV Leoben

9 Tanuj Kohli BAC Baden

9 Thomas Rauscher ASKÖ Komperdell

9 Jakob Reiterlehner UTTV Raik a Scheibbs

9 Johann Vodivnik ATUS Graz

9 Guido Wögerer TTC Oldies

17 Martin Bäuerle TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

17 Ilja Davidov ASVÖ TTC Oly mpic Wien

19 Günter Bauer SC Ernsthof en

19 Peter Fichte TV Hal l 1862

19 Leopold Hubegger TTC Union Raika Randegg

19 Conrad Miller TTV Tulln

19 Bernhard Niemetz VST Völkermarkt

19 Josef Prigl TTC Union Raika Randegg

19 Wolfgang Steinhammer Union Wieselburg

19 Adam vojkovic

19 Christian Zulechner UTTV Raik a Scheibbs

28 Bogdan Biel Kein

28 Michael Feder Kein

28 Can Gülsecen Kein

28 Lukas Momirov TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

28 Mario Morocutti Kein

28 Andreas Sturm TTV Wr. Neudorf  1947

28 Christian Wappl TTC Kontakt

28 Roland Wirth Kein

28 Tamara Zhdanova Kein
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